           Easy
       Fast
   Safe
FIRE & RESCUE LADDERS
WE TAKE YOU TO THE TOP
2
2

13
13
BRITISH-STANDARD / EN1147
 Tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
and CMT welded to the rails
 Side mounted slide guide allows for smooth and easy extension
with minimal force needed
 Built with an automatic rope brake for additional safety
 Suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Type UK-TE
Aluminium Extension Ladder
3-Part, rope operated
Model No. Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-TE-10.5 3 x 14 4,40 m 10,50 m 60 kg
UK-TE-12.5 3 x 18 5,70 m 12,50 m 89 kg
UK-TE-13.5 3 x 20 6,00 m 13,50 m 92 kg
customers! The following ladders and climbing aids are
according to both the European standard EN1147 and
British standards.
service and relief organizations.
RESCUE EQUIPMENT TO BRITISH STANDARDS
 Tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
and CMT welded to the rails
 Equipped with manual hooks
 Suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Type UK-TEP
Aluminium Extension Ladder
3-Part (no image)
Model No. Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-TEP-5.5 3 x 7 2,40 m 5,50 m 14 kg
UK-TEP-6 3 x 8 2,50 m 6,00 m 16 kg
UK-TEP-6.5 3 x 9 2,80 m 6,50 m 18 kg
Side mounted slide guides
Pointed support feet
UK-TE-13.5 Extension Ladder - 3-Part
JUST WEB TIP

 Built with an automatic rope brake for additional safety
 Suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Type UK-DE
Aluminium Extension Ladder
2-Part, rope operated
 Tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
and CMT welded to the rails
 Equipped with manual hooks
 Suitable for a maximum load of 3 persons
Type UK-DEP
Aluminium Extension Ladder
2-Part (no image)
Model No.  Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-DE-9 2 x 18 5,5 m 9,0 m 43 kg
UK-DE-10 2 x 20 6,0 m 10,0 m 47 kg
UK-DE-10.5 2 x 21 6,3 m 10,5 m 50 kg
Model No.  Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-DEP-4.5 2 x 8 2,7 m 4,5 m 10,5 kg
UK-DEP-5 2 x 9 2,9 m 5,0 m 12,5 kg
UK-DEP-5.5 2 x 10 3,3 m 5,5 m 14,5 kg
UK-DEP-6 2 x 11 3,6 m 6,0 m 16,5 kg
Wall-running wheels
Anti-slip plastic feet
UK-DE-10.5
Extension Ladder - 2-Part
JUST WEB TIP
Get to know the correct handling of this product in
our online video!
lnk.justleitern.com/en/ukde
JUST WEB TIP
Get to know the correct handling of this product in
our online video!
lnk.justleitern.com/en/ukdep
15
15
 Tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
and CMT welded to rails
 Includes laser-cut, galvanized, roof hook that locks into position
 Suitable for a maximum load of 1 person
 Total ladder width of 290mm
Model No. Number of Rungs Length Weight
UK-RL-4.5 13 4,5 m 13,0 kg
UK-RL-5 15 5,0 m 14,0 kg
UK-RL-5.5 17 5,5 m 15,0 kg
UK-RL-6 18 6,0 m 16,0 kg
UK-RL-6.5 20 6,5 m 17,0 kg
Type UK-RL
Aluminium Roof Ladder (no image)
BRITISH-STANDARD / EN1147
 This model is like Type UK-RL with the addition of aluminium joints
which allow it to fold for easy storage and transportation
Model No.  Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-RLF-4.5 13 2,50 m 4,50 m 14,0 kg
UK-RLF-5 15 2,75 m 5,00 m 15,0 kg
UK-RLF-5.5 17 3,00 m 5,50 m 16,0 kg
UK-RLF-6 18 3,25 m 6,00 m 17,0 kg
UK-RLF-6.5 20 3,50 m 6,50 m 18,0 kg
 Like Type UK-RLF, but with a total width of 345 mm
Model No.  Number of Rungs Length Weight
folded extended approx.
UK-RLFW-4.5 13 2,50 m 4,50 m 16,0 kg
UK-RLFW-5 15 2,75 m 5,00 m 17,0 kg
UK-RLFW-5.5 17 3,00 m 5,50 m 18,0 kg
UK-RLFW-6 18 3,25 m 6,00 m 19,0 kg
UK-RLFW-6.5 20 3,50 m 6,50 m 20,0 kg
Type UK-ESFLW
Foldable Aluminium Ladder
Model No. Rungs Length Weight
Number folded step ladder leaning ladder approx.
UK-ESFLW-2.5 4 x 2 0,65 m 1,16 m 2,50 m 10,0 kg
UK-ESFLW-3.5 4 x 3 0,95 m 1,72 m 3,50 m 12,5 kg
UK-ESFLW-4.5 4 x 4 1,24 m 2,27 m 4,50 m 15,0 kg
UK-ESFLW-5 4 x 5 1,39 m 2,55 m 5,00 m 17,5 kg
 Tested and manufactured according to EN 1147 and BS
and CMT welded to rails
 Joints lock into place and ensure a secure climb